W
al
l A
pl
iq
ue
 L
um

Güç
CRI
Order Code /
Sipariş Kodu
Kelvin
Lümen Tc=50°
Lümen
13W CRI>80 O07.WL.07855 . (..) . (...) . (..) . (..) 2700K 870
3000K 888
3500K 906
4000K 924
5000K 942
6500K 970
Gama Mini / O07.WA.07855
O07.WA.07855 . 13 . 827 . WF . 01
* Code example / Kod örneği:
1 2 3 4 5
Power /
Güç
CRI
Order Code /
Sipariş Kodu
Kelvin
Lümen Tc=50°
Lümen
22W CRI>80 O07.WL.07860 . (..) . (...) . (..) . (..) 2700K 1522
3000K 1533
3500K 1585
4000K 1617
5000K 1649
6500K 1698
Gama Maxi / O07.WA.07860
O07.WA.07860 . 22 . 827 . WF . 01
* Code example / Kod örneği:
1 2 3 4 5
Light Gray = 04White = 01 Black = 03Textured Metalic